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21 Brix Winery www.21brix.com D 322-323

Americana Vineyards and Winery www.Americanavineyards.com C 188-189

Ashley Lynn Winery www.ashleywines.com C 206-207

Atwater Estate Vineyards www.atwatervineyards.com C 160-162

Bagley's Poplar Ridge Vineyards www.bagleysprv.com B 053-054

Bagley's Poplar Ridge Vineyards www.bagleysprv.com D 343-344

Barrington Cellars www.barringtoncellars.com B 122-123

Beak & Skiff Apple Winery www.beakandskiff.com C 146-147

Casa Larga Vineyards www.casalarga.com C 171-172

Catharine Valley Winery www.catharinevalley.com C 149-150

Caywood Vineyards www.caywoodvineyards.com B 132B

Chateau Lafayette Reneau www.clrwine.com B 098-100

Coyote Moon Vineyards www.coyotemoonvineyards.com C 156-157

Crooked Lake Winery A 031

Dr. Frank's Vinifera Wine Cellars www.DrFrankWines.com B 077-079

Eagle Crest Vineyards www.eaglecrestvineyards.com B 088-089

Earle Estates Meadery www.meadery.com A 014

Finger Lakes Distilling LLC www.fingerlakesdistilling.com D 307

Fulkerson Winery www.fulkersonwinery.com A 045-048

Fulkerson Winery www.fulkersonwinery.com D 346-347

Glenora Wine Cellars www.glenora.com C 197-200

Glenora Wine Cellars www.glenora.com D 329-330

Goose Watch Winery www.goosewatch.com B 108-109

Great Western Winery www.greatwesternwinery.com B 132

Hazlitt 1852 Vineyards www.hazlitt1852.com Corkyard 700

Hazlitt 1852 Vineyards www.hazlitt1852.com Corkyard 736

Hector Wine Company www.hectorwinecompany.com D 338

Hector Wine Company www.hectorwinecompany.com C 139-140

Heron Hill Winery www.heronhill.com B 116-117

Hickory Hollow Wine Cellars www.Hickoryhollowwine.com C 181-182

Highland Cellars www.hickoryhollowwine.com C 180

Honeymoon Trail Winery www.honeymoontrailwinery.com B 119-120

Hosmer Winery www.hosmerwinery.com B 062-064

Hudson-Chatham Winery www.hudson-chathanwinery.com A 025-026

Hunt Country Vineyards www.huntcountryvineyards.com B 096-097

Inspire Moore Fingerlakes Winery & Vineyards www.Imaginemoorewinery.com C 151-152

J.R. Dill Winery www.jrdillwinery.com B 081-082

J.R. Dill Winery www.jrdillwinery.com D 333-335

Johnson Estate Winery www.jwinery.com A 007-008

Keuka Spring Vineyards www.keukaspringwinery.com B 173
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Keuka Spring Vineyards www.keukaspringwinery.com C 092-094

Kings Garden Vineyards www.kingsgardenvineyards.com A 010 - 011

Knapp Vineyards Winery www.knappwine.com B 126-127

Knapp Vineyards Winery www.knappwine.com D 327-328

Lakeland Winery www.lakelandwinery.com D 305

Lakewood Vineyards www.lakewoodvineyards.com B 101-103

Leidenfrost Vineyards www.leidenfrostwine.com A 041-042

Leonard Oakes Estate Winery www.oakeswinery.com C 211-212

LimeBerry Winery www.lelandholiday.com A 030

Long Point Winery www.longpointwinery.com C 192-193

Lucas Vineyards www.lucasvineyards.com Corkyard 739

Magnus Ridge Winery www.magnusridge.com Corkyard 737-738

Mayers Lake Ontario Winery www.lakeontariowinery.com B 059-061

McGregor Vineyard Winery www.mcgregorwinery.com B 069-071

Merritt Estate Winery www.merrittestatewinery.com C 203-204

Merritt Estate Winery www.merrittestatewinery.com D 340

Miles Wine Cellars www.mileswinecellars.com A 020-024

Montezuma Winery www.montezumawinery.com A 037-039

Niagara Landing Wine Cellars, Inc. www.niagaralanding.com A 043-044

Otter Creek Winery www.ottercreekwinery.com C 154-155

Owera Vineyards www.oweravineyards.com Tent B 114

Pazdar Winery www.PazdarWinery.com C 136-137

Penguin Bay Winery www.penguinbaywinery.com B 104-105

Pleasant Valley Wine Company www.PleasantValleyWine.com C 129-131

Point of the Bluff Vineyards D 342

Pompous Ass Winery www.pompousasswinery.com C 169-170

Rasta Ranch Vineyards

http://www.stayfingerlakes.com/wine

/wineries/rasranch.htm B 176-179

Ravines Wine Cellars www.ravineswine.com B 085

Red Newt Cellars www.rednewt.com C 074-076

Rock Stream Vineyards www.rockstreamvineyards.com C 194-195

Schulze Vineyards & Winery www.schulzewines.com C 214-215

Seneca Shore Wine Cellars www.sencecawine.com B 065-068

Six Mile Creek Vineyard www.sixmilecreek.com C 216-217

Spring Lake Winery www.springlakewinery.com C 185

Standing Stone Vineyards www.standingstonewines.com D 309

Standing Stone Vineyards www.standingstonewines.com B 056-057

Swedish Hill Vineyard www.swedishhill.com B 106-107

Thirsty Owl Wine Company www.thistyowl.com B 049-052

Thousand Islands Winery www.thousandislandswinery.com C 145-145a

Three Brothers Wineries www.3brotherswinery.com A 032-035

Tickle Hill Winery www.ticklehillwinery.com A 005-006

Torrey Ridge Winery www.torreyridgewinery.com A 015-019

Vetter Vineyards Winery www.vetterwinery.com C 143

Wagner Vineyards www.wagnervineyards.com A 001-004

Winery of Ellicottville www.wineryofellicottville.com D 311-312

Woodbury Vineyards www.woodburyvineyards.com Corkyard 701

Zugibe Vineyards www.zugibevineyards.com B 124


